| LLIGA KIDS by TUTTI FRUTTI

Calendario: BENJAMI Categoria Unica mixta (nascuts en 2014-2015) / Grupo A
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Gerard Rourera |Ibafiez
Julen Turmo Redondo

o-n

o-1

55

Arnau Quintero Sanchez
Alba Marti

1-0

6-3

10-1

Marti Arbizu Abad
Miquel Lépez Groita

-0

3-6

12-2

Albert Reig Amoros
Alex Colomina Fernandez

5-5

1-10

2-12

11
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